
School Term Dates for 2021/2022 
Fri 1st July - Non-pupil day 
Mon 4th July (am) – Foundation and KS1 Sports Day 
Tues 5th July (am) – Years 3 & 4 Sports Day 
Tues 5th July (pm) – Years 5 & 6 Sports Day 
Tues 5th July – Parents Evening - virtual 
Thurs 7th July – Parents Evening - virtual 
Fri 15th July – Wear what you want to wear mufti 
Fri 22nd July – Last day of term (1:30pm finish for Year 6 / 2:15pm finish for Foundation through to Year 5) 
25th & 26th July - Non-pupil days 
Wed 27th July - Start of the summer holidays 

School Term Dates for 2022/2023 
 

Mon 5th Sept 2022 - Non-pupil day  
Tues 6th Sept – Non-pupil day 
Wed 7th Sept - First day of term  
Mon 24th – Fri 28th Oct Inc. – Half term  
Mon 19th Dec 2022 – 1st Jan 2023 – Christmas Holidays  
Mon 2nd Jan 2023 – Bank Holiday  
Tues 3rd Jan – Non-pupil day  
Wed 4th Jan – First day of term  
Mon 13th to Fri 17th Feb Inc. – Half term  
Mon 3rd to Fri 14th Apr Inc. – Easter holidays  
Mon 17th Apr - Non-pupil day 
Mon 1st May – Bank holiday  
Mon 29th May – Bank holiday  
Tues 30th May – Fri 2nd June Inc. – Half term  
Fri 30th June – Non-pupil day  
Fri 21st July - Last day of term (1:30pm finish for Year 6 / 2:15pm finish for Foundation through to Year 5) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

The Beacon 

Academic Year 2021/22               Issue No: 34           Date 24th June 2022 

Hello from Mrs Hunter 

Tomorrow is going to be Bess’ last day in school. Thank you to everyone who has helped to look after her, train 
her and who has supported me in making it possible to have a school dog. I am super proud of how well she has 
done over the past three years and of all the help she has given individual pupils (and staff!). She has also added 
to our culture of wellbeing and family fun. She is not retiring but is going to work at Lipson with my husband as 
their school dog. She has already started her transition there and has been supporting Year 11 pupils with their 

GCSE exams. We are hoping Bess will still be able to come and visit her Montpellier friends. Mrs H  
 

                     
 

 

 

 

 

If you have any concerns in regard to data protection please contact the school office on 01752 216160 or by email 
admin@mpsplymouth.net 



 

Term Dates 2022/2023 

Term dates 2022/23 - please note there are now 2 extra non pupil days, 6th September 2022 and 17th April 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Plymouth School Boys' final trials 
Congratulations to Mark and Adas, who have managed to reach the final trials to make the team that will represent Plymouth 
for next year. Reaching this stage is an immense achievement, as they are amongst the 20 best players in Plymouth for their 
age-group. Good luck on Monday boys! 

 

 

Staff Car Park 

May we remind parents that the car park in North Down Road is for STAFF ONLY.  As such the gate will be locked at 8:30am 

each morning.  We would also like to remind parents that they should keep to the pedestrian areas around the carpark and 

not walk across the carpark itself. 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tempest Photograph Orders 

Have you ordered your school  photos yet?  For those parents who are yet to order online, you have until Sunday 
3rd July 2022 to take advantage of free delivery back to school.  Order through the Tempest website using your 
unique link or visit www.tempest-orders.co.uk  

If you need any assistance in ordering your photos, feel free to contact Tempest on 01736 751555 (option 3). 

 

 

 
 

 

Music News 

Congratulations to our steel band for a great performance at Armed Forces Day on Saturday. They wowed the 
crowd with their feel-good set and even the sun made an appearance! 

A big well done to Bethany, Aiden, Leighton, Emilia, Lola, Susannah, Freya, Samuel, Freddie, Violet, Oscar, Rosa, 
Isaac, Florence and George for your fantastic musicality. 20 minutes of pieces all learnt off by heart! 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


